
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Larke - (961308) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.56 405 H 26/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:00.61 404 H 15/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Loughborough 2

1:00.62 404 H 30/10/21 Trick or Treat Nuneaton Loughborough 3

1:00.67 403 H 30/04/22 Hinckley SC Minipicks Senior Warm Up Gala 2022 Hinckley Loughborough 4

1:01.42 389 H 26/06/21 Return to Racing Meet Loughborough  4

1:01.48 387 H 21/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:01.65 384 H 02/09/21 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough  4

1:03.50 352 H 10/09/22 Loughborough Town Swimming Club Annual Gala 2022 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:04.83 330 H 07/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:05.00 328 H 12/12/19 Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:05.23 324 H 01/12/19 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2019 Harvey Hadden, Notts Loughborough 3

1:06.35 308 F 21/09/19 Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1 Hucknall LC Loughborough 4

1:06.45 307 H 02/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:06.92 300 H 20/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Loughborough 2

1:07.39 294 F 05/10/19 Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1 Nottingham Uni Pool Loughborough 4

1:07.78 289 H 07/10/18 Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:07.98 286 H 02/05/19 LTSC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:08.69 278 H 22/06/19 Loughborough Annual Gala 2019 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:09.49 268 H 15/09/18 LTSC Annual Gala 2018 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:09.67 266 H 02/12/18 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2018 Nottingham Loughborough 3

1:10.08 261 H 08/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:10.21 260 H 13/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Loughborough 2

1:10.66 255 H 03/12/17 Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017 Nottingham Loughborough 3

1:11.82 243 H 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Loughborough 2

1:11.86 242 H 09/09/17 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:12.13 240 H 01/07/17 City of Derby B Grade 2017 Level 3 Licenced Open Derby Loughborough 3

1:12.60 235 H 05/05/18 LTSC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
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1:12.60 235 H 05/05/18 LTSC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:12.62 235 H 18/12/16 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2016 Nottingham Loughborough 3

1:12.97 232 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3

1:13.11 230 F 26/11/17 Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3

1:14.23 220 H 26/02/17 Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:15.27 211 H 06/05/17 Loughborough Town Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:16.05 204 F 27/11/16 Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3

1:17.98 190 H 10/09/16 Loughborough Town Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:18.24 188 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3

1:19.13 181 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:22.82 158 H 12/09/15 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:23.38 155 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3

1:23.45 155 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:26.08 141 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3

1:33.47 110 H 13/09/14 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.50 352 H 10/09/22 Loughborough Town Swimming Club Annual Gala 2022 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:00.67 403 H 30/04/22 Hinckley SC Minipicks Senior Warm Up Gala 2022 Hinckley Loughborough 4

1:00.56 405 H 26/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:00.61 404 H 15/01/22 Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022 Braunstone Loughborough 2

1:01.48 387 H 21/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:00.62 404 H 30/10/21 Trick or Treat Nuneaton Loughborough 3

1:01.65 384 H 02/09/21 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough  4

1:01.42 389 H 26/06/21 Return to Racing Meet Loughborough  4

1:04.83 330 H 07/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:05.00 328 H 12/12/19 Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker 2019 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:05.23 324 H 01/12/19 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2019 Harvey Hadden, Notts Loughborough 3

1:06.45 307 H 02/11/19 Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019 Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:07.39 294 F 05/10/19 Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1 Nottingham Uni Pool Loughborough 4

1:06.35 308 F 21/09/19 Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1 Hucknall LC Loughborough 4

1:08.69 278 H 22/06/19 Loughborough Annual Gala 2019 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:07.98 286 H 02/05/19 LTSC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:06.92 300 H 20/01/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Loughborough 2

1:09.67 266 H 02/12/18 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2018 Nottingham Loughborough 3

1:07.78 289 H 07/10/18 Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:09.49 268 H 15/09/18 LTSC Annual Gala 2018 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:12.60 235 H 05/05/18 LTSC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:10.21 260 H 13/01/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Loughborough 2

1:10.66 255 H 03/12/17 Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017 Nottingham Loughborough 3

1:13.11 230 F 26/11/17 Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3

1:10.08 261 H 08/10/17 Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:11.86 242 H 09/09/17 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:12.97 232 H 26/08/17 Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3

1:12.13 240 H 01/07/17 City of Derby B Grade 2017 Level 3 Licenced Open Derby Loughborough 3

1:15.27 211 H 06/05/17 Loughborough Town Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:14.23 220 H 26/02/17 Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:11.82 243 H 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Loughborough 2

1:12.62 235 H 18/12/16 Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2016 Nottingham Loughborough 3

1:16.05 204 F 27/11/16 Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3

1:17.98 190 H 10/09/16 Loughborough Town Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:18.24 188 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3

1:19.13 181 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 Loughborough Loughborough 4
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1:19.13 181 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:23.38 155 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 3

1:22.82 158 H 12/09/15 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 4

1:26.08 141 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 3

1:23.45 155 H 13/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone Loughborough 3

1:33.47 110 H 13/09/14 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 4
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